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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 36 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
21.3.2010 - 10:40 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:28.52 595 A
2. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 2:34.04 533 A
3. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 11.april 2:36.62 507 A
4. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 2:38.00 494 A
5. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 2:38.40 490 A
6. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Beograd 2:40.09 475 B
7. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin 2:42.75 452 B
8. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Partizan 2:43.68 444 B
9. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 2:45.87 427 B

10. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 2:47.54 414 R
11. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Partizan 2:47.74 413 R
12. DJOKIC, Zorana 95 Vracar 2:49.21 402

Omladinci

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Beograd 2:23.43 660 A
2. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Jagodina 2:35.98 513 A
3. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Profesional 2:38.83 486 B
4. HADZIC, Mia 93 11.april 2:43.86 443 B
5. KIS, Marijana 92 Profesional 2:53.41 374

Apsolutno

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Beograd 2:23.43 660 A
2. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:28.52 595 A
3. TESIC, Isidora 91 Vojvodina 2:29.60 582 A
4. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 2:34.04 533 A
5. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Jagodina 2:35.98 513 A
6. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 11.april 2:36.62 507 A
7. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 2:38.00 494 A
8. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 2:38.40 490 A
9. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Profesional 2:38.83 486 B

10. KNEZEVIC, Jelena 96 Beograd 2:39.01 485 B
11. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Beograd 2:40.09 475 B
12. CIRIC, JANA 97 Sveti Nikola 2:41.29 464 B
13. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin 2:42.75 452 B
14. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Partizan 2:43.68 444 B
15. HADZIC, Mia 93 11.april 2:43.86 443 B
16. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 2:45.87 427 B
17. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 2:47.54 414 R
18. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Partizan 2:47.74 413 R
19. DJOKIC, Zorana 95 Vracar 2:49.21 402
20. OVUKA, Mina 98 Banat 2:52.27 381
21. KIS, Marijana 92 Profesional 2:53.41 374


